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U-19 Championship
2020/21 9th round, Match #63

Friday, 08.11.2020, 11:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 14°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

4 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
22 Roman Vitalii
5 Len Oleh
18 Volkov Danyil
6 Sapuha Marko (C)
21 Sliusar Denys
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
19 Fedurko Nazarii
8 Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Ledvii Dmytro
15 Formaniuk Pavlo
16 Vadovskyi Maksym
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan
11 Vivdych Oleksandr
10 Rohachov Nikita
17 Rusiak Nazar
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Yarosh Mykola (C)
2 Khrystenko Roman
14 Sydorenko Danylo
4 Zhylinskyi Roman
5 Smoliakov Artem
6 Kochetkov Yehor
7 Tsurkan Illia
10 Lisniak Radion
9 Holub Danylo
18 Tkachenko Yehor
11 Kabachenko Nikita

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
17 Panov Danylo
19 Hrybov Yehor
8 Havryliuk Andrii
16 Dontsov Andrii
15 Borysov Hlib
3 Sviripa Ivan

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Vakulko Inna
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 9th round, Match #63
Friday, 08.11.2020, 11:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 14°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 4 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
8 Karabin Yaroslav 28'

34' 9 Holub Danylo

3 Sliubyk Bohdan
17 Rusiak Nazar 43'

6 Sapuha Marko
11 Vivdych Oleksandr 54'

58' 18 Tkachenko Yehor
17 Panov Danylo

18 Volkov Danyil
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan 63'

64' 10 Lisniak Radion
19 Hrybov Yehor

19 Fedurko Nazarii 64'

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Rohachov Nikita 68'

68' 6 Kochetkov Yehor

8 Karabin Yaroslav
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 73'

21 Sliusar Denys 73'

77' 5 Smoliakov Artem

10 Rohachov Nikita 81'

5 Len Oleh 82'

14 Varfolomieiev Ivan 84'

87' 7 Tsurkan Illia
15 Borysov Hlib

17 Rusiak Nazar 88'

90+2' 17 Panov Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


